
CPFUMC Service Vendors 
The companies below are currently being used or have recently been used as vendors of services for the church.​
Companies which are shaded have provided services in the past 

 

Service Company/Address Contact Name and Phone Number 

Trash and Recycle Pickup 
Current, 2025 

Central Texas Refuse 
9316 FM 812 
Austin, TX 78719 
P.O. Box 18685 
Austin, TX 78760 
www.centraltexasrefuse.com 

Katherine Kennedy 
512-243-2833 office 
512-757-7017 cell 
kkennedy@centraltexasrefuse.com 

Janitorial/Cleaning/Air Filter Replacement 
2017-2023 

CityWide of Austin, LLC 
1320 Arrow Point Drive, Suite 405 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
www.gocitywide.com/Austin 

Johnathan Otero​
Facility Solutions Manager​
jotero@gocitywide.com​
M (512) 745-0980 O (512) 672-5600 

HVAC Maintenance and Repairs 
Current, 2025 

Cold Skill Air and Ice​
PO Box 12157​
Austin, Texas 78711 

Victor Soto ​
512-701-4558​
coldskillatx@gmail.com 
TX License #TACLA117899C 

HVAC Maintenance and Repairs 
2018-2021 

CSR Air Conditioning & Heating 
1904 Woodland Dr. 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
www.cedarparkairconditioning.com 

Roger Griffioen, Service Manager 
512-259-4295 office 
512-417-5710 mobile 
roger@csrair.com 
TACLB 023286C 

Plumbing Services and Repairs 
Current, 2021 

Cedar Park Plumbing Heating and Air 
929 E. 41st St. 
Austin, TX 78751 
www.cedarparkplumbing.com 

Glen L. Shipman 
512-260-5079 office  current 7/21 
512-458-2145 direct 
info@cedarparkplumbing.com 
#M41766 
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Copier Lease and Maintenance 
Current, 2025 

Sharp Business Systems 
14400 The Lakes Blvd 
Suite 201, Bldg C 
Pflugerville, TX 78660 
www.sharpusa.com 

Troy D. Cole, Major Account Sales Executive 
512-835-1000 office 
512-800-4334 mobile 
Troy.cole@sharpusa.com 

Fire Alarm and Fire Extinguisher Installation, 
Maintenance and Repairs 
Current, 2025 

Firetrol Protection Systems 
4616 W. Howard Lane, Bldg, 7, Ste 700 
Austin, TX 78728 
www.firetrol.net 

Jeff Stratman, PMA/Service Sales 
512-687-0115 main office 
408-835-9800 mobile 
512-687-0120 office (Jeff) fax 
jstratman@firetrol.net 

Lawn Care, Pruning and Landscaping,  
Current, 2025 

Carlos Garcia 512-679-3055 cell 

Pumpkin Removal 
2024, 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2018 

Rudy Escobar 512-784-4167 

Trash Hauling 
2021 

Junk King (local franchise) 
P.O. Box 137 
Georgetown, TX 78627 
www.junk-king.com 

512-994-2250 

Pest Control (Commercial and Residential) 
Current, 2021 

Research Pest Control 
801 N Park Cir, Cedar Park, TX 78613 
P.O. Box 1255 
Cedar Park, TX 78630 
TPCL #3939 
www.researchpest.com 

David Miller 45633 TPL 
512-258-5228 
researchpest@gmail.com 

Tree Pruning, Removal and Care 
2021 

Austin Tree Experts 
15527 FM 969 
Austin, TX 78724 
www.austintreeexperts.com 

 
Ted Robinson, ISA Certified Arborist & Utility 
Specialist TX-3755AU 
512-996-9100 office 
frontdesk@austintreeeperts.com​
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Irrigation Backflow Preventer Testing 
(Annual) 
Current, 2025 

1st Fire Safety 
P.O. Box 1238 
Cedar Park, TX 78613  
www.1stfiresafety.com 

Lance McKenzie 
512-777-1555 
lance@1stfiresafety.com 

Audio Visual Installation and Repairs, ​
Network Wiring Installation 
Current, 2025 
 

ACA Electronics 
606 Chinaberry Court 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
www.acaelectronics.com 

Chris and Dana Ross, co-owners 
512-363-7512 office 
512-731-4620 Dana mobile 
Dana Ross dana@acaelectronics.net ​
512-949-7126 Chris mobile 

New Computer Sales 
Current, 2023 

Dell Technologies 
1 Dell Way 
Round Rock, TX 78664 

Gavin Goralnick​
Small Business Advisor​ (as of 18Dec23)​
Dell Technologies | Small Business​​
512-513-6307​
Gavin.Goralnick@Dell.com​
Dell Customer Number: 137802898 

​
Computer Repairs and Upgrades 
Current, 2025 
 

Frankenstein Computers and Networking 
7702 N. Lamar Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78752​
https://www.fcnaustin.com/  

Ariel Green-Oxford 
Operations Manager/Web Designer 
ariel@fcnaustin.com 
Tony Tudyk 
Founder 
tony@fcnaustin.com  
512-419-9777 

Used Computers Sales 
Current, 2025 

Discount Electronics 
4005 W Parmer Ln Suite D​
Austin, TX 78727​
https://discountelectronics.com/  

Matt Gustafson​
Retail Manager 
matt@discountelectonics.com  
Phone: 512-983-9989 

Locksmithing and Sharpening Service 
Current, 2025 

Cedar Park Lock and Key, LLC 
https://www.cedarparklockandkey.com 
600 S Bell Blvd, #10 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
512-258-1803 

Brian Gallagher 
Owner 
512-258-1803 
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Locksmithing and Sanctuary Exterior Metal 
Doors Maintenance and Adjustments 
2019 

The Flying Locksmiths 
7600 Chevy Chase Drive, Suite 300 
Austin, TX 78752 
1-800-649-KEYS 
512-595-0588 ofc. 

Mark Loden 
Lead Locksmith 
832-269-9308 
Mark.Loden@flyinglocksmiths.com 

Landscape Architecture Design 
Current 
2016-2019 

Blair Landscape in Architecture, LLC 
306 W Main St, Ste 12 
Round Rock, TX 78664 
www.blairla.com 

Will Blair,President, PLA, ASLA, LEED 
512-589-7873 office 
will@blairla.com 

Irrigation System Installation & Repairs 
Spring/Summer 2019 

ECO Irrigation & Landscaping 
1715 W. Whitestone Blvd. 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
https://www.ecoirrigation.com/ 

Adam Benefield 
Licensed Irrigator - LI16670 
512-778-9919 office 
512-778-0019 cell 

Nursery Plants, Trees, Shrubs and 
Groundcover 
2016, 2019 

Newton Nurseries 
15403 FM 1325 (Burnet Rd) 
Austin, TX 78728 
www.newtonnurseries.com 

Erica Perales 
512-310-0055 office 
512-720-0988 mobile 
eperales@newnurseries.com 

Roofing Repairs and Service 
2019 

J-Conn Roofing & Repair Service, Inc. 
7302 Elm Forest Road 
Austin, TX 78745 
www.j-connroofing.com 

John Connor, President 
Pat Rogers, Sales 
512-479-0510  
1-800-607-7663 office 
info@j-connroofing.com 

Electrical Installation and Modifications 
2016 

A&G Electric 
184 Alum Creek Drive 
Cedar Park, TX 78612 

 
 
Gerry Butts, TELC 29554 
512-569-2600 office (cell) 
512-569-4767 cell 
buttsgerry@yahoo.com 
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Civil Engineering Design 
2016 

Hagood Engineering Associates 
900 E Main St,  
Round Rock, TX 78664 
www.hea.eng.pro 

Terry Hagood, P.E., President 
512-244-1546 office 
terryh@hea.eng.pro 
--- 
Debbie Bauerkemper,  
Business Director and Public Liaison 
512-244-1546 office 
512-567-3149 cell 
debbie@hea.eng.pro 

Civil Construction and Excavation, 
Project Management 
2016 

J.R. Schneider Construction, Inc. 
P.O. Box 50325 
Austin, TX 78763 
www.jrschneiderconstruction.com 

James R. Schneider, President 
512-327-5517 office 
512-845-9201 cell 
jrschneider@austin.rr.com 
--- 
Ryan Chapman, Project Manager 
512-635-8822 mobile 
rjchapman@austin.rr.com  
--- 
James (JD) Denson, Superintendent 
512-639-4868 mobile 
jamesdenson2012@gmail.com 

Underground Utility Construction 
2016 

Pitts Construction, Inc. 
808 Airport Blvd 
Austin, TX 78702 
ipittsconstruct@austin.rr.com 

Tommy Nowotny, Supervisor 
512-327-4040 office 
512-964-0007 mobile 
tnowotny@sustin.rr.com 

Land Surveying, Tree Surveys 
2016 

Texas Land Surveying, Inc. 
3613 William Drive, Suite 903 
Georgetown, TX 78628 

Jeff Berry 
512-930-1600 
jeff@texas-ls.com 

Asphalt Paving 
2016 

Wheeler​
1 Chisholm Trail, Suite 450 
Round Rock, TX 78681 

Dave Terry, Foreman 
512-633-3105 mobile 
dave.terry@oldcastlematerials.com 
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Windows/Glass 
2018 

Aeromass Glass 
http://aeromassglass.com 
(512)968-4047 

Trent 
trent@aeromassglass.com 
(512)968-4047 
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